
1 1

Type

Mark l
Mark ll

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B10 MB10 MB10 MB10 M 280200015System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1136090

80157801578015780157
20422024
1608108
1588638

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

2.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

80325803258032580325
1136344

80169801698016980169
1191973

5.
99289T99289T99289T99289T

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

80170801708017080170
1193534

Water Jacket

N.AN.AN.AN.A

1136099

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

4.
49812498124981249812

1.
80873808738087380873
1137988

80505805058050580505
3034693
1191958

12 1/2" Long


